

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDMENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	1-3282 Fax: 818	8-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	3347 -					
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	102065	118				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL					
	FIXTUF	RE				
File with: Shelby, AL					OR FILING OFFICE USI	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20200608000230340 6/8/2020 CC AL Shelby		11	o. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendmen	TEMENT AM EAL ESTATE Addendum (For	ENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor	record] 's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	dentified above is te	erminated with re		· ·		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incomplete.			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name	of Assignor in	item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		ith respect to the	e security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party autl	norizing this Continuation St	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes.	AND Check one of the CHANGE			name: Comple	ete item DELETE name: c to be deleted in it	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	/b, <u>and</u> item /	c to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nation onaligo pri	ovide em <u>eme</u> n	idino (da di da)			
PREMIER KINGS, INC.						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Chang	je - provide only <u>one</u>	e name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit, i	modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
THE THE CONTROL OF TH						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	boxes: ADD c	ollateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide nan	ne of authorizing	Debtor			
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as	Administrative	e Agent				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: PF	REMIER KINGS	S, INC.				
102065118		,				

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as iter 200608000230340 6/8/2020 CC AL Shelby			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	as item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as A	Administrative Agent		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIDOT DEDOCNIAL NIANE			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
PREMIER KINGS, INC.			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): btor Name and Address: EMIER KINGS, INC 3300 Eastern Blvd, Montgom cured Party Name and Address: ells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Administrati	ery, AL 36116		
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): btor Name and Address: EMIER KINGS, INC 3300 Eastern Blvd , Montgom cured Party Name and Address:	ery, AL 36116		

13. THIST INANOINO STATEMENT AMENDMENT.	17. Description of real estate.
□ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing	SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO.
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	
Premier Holdings, LLC	
3300 Eastern Blvd	
Montgomery, Alabama 36116	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 102065118-AL-117 8347 - WFB-WHOLESALE LOAN-D Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, File with: Shelby, AL

20241213000382280 12/13/2024 09:15:14 AM UCCCONT 3/3

20200608000230340 06/08/2020 01:52:35 PM UCC1 3/3

Store No. 27281
5482 Highway 280
Harpersville, Alabama 27281
Shelby County

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY

Parcel Two

y

A parcel in the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 28, Township 19 South, Range 2 East in Shelby County, Alabama and being more particularly described as follows: Commence at the Southwest corner of Section 28 and run East along the South line of said Section for 2518.2 feet, thence turn a deflection angle to the left of 89 degrees 44 minutes 41 seconds and run in Northerly direction for 820.2 feet to an existing 1" pipe on the North right-ofway of U.S. Highway 280 (variable right-of-way), thence turn a deflection angle to the left of 71 degrees 27 minutes 35 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction along said right-of-way for 167.92 feet to an existing 5/8" rebar at the Point of Beginning. Thence turn a deflection angle to the left of 00 degrees 00 minutes 35 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction along said right-of-way for 153.11 feet to an existing concrete right-of-way monument on a right-of-way flare to Brumbaugh Drive (variable right-of-way), thence turn a deflection angle to the right of 46 degrees 17 minutes 40 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction along said flare for 51.12 feet to an existing concrete right-of-way monument, thence turn a deflection angle to the right of 15 degrees 25 minutes 45 seconds an run in a Northwesterly direction along said flare for 100.58 feet to an existing concrete right-of-way monument, thence turn a deflection angle of 90 degrees 41 minutes 20 seconds to the left and run in a Southwesterly direction along said flare for 10.00 feet to a 5/8" rebar set on the East right-of-way of Brumbaugh Drive, thence turn a deflection angle to the right of 100 degrees 54 minutes 50 seconds and run in a Northerly direction along said East right-of-way for 112.80 feet to an existing 1/2" rebar, thence (leaving right-of-way) turn a deflection angle to the right of 103 degrees 07 minutes 40 seconds and run in a Southeasterly direction for 194.16 feet to an existing 1" pipe, thence turn a deflection angle to the right of 75 degrees 28 minutes 50 seconds and run in a Southerly direction for 259.39 feet to the Point of Beginning.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
12/13/2024 09:15:14 AM
\$41.00 BRITTANI

alli 5. Beyl



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Sheiby County Alabama, County Clerk Sheiby County, AL 06/08/2020 01:52:35 PM

506/08/2020 01:52:35 PM \$41.00 CHARITY 20200608000230340

20241213000382280

alling 5. Buyl